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UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE 

____________ 
 

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD 
____________ 

 
MICROSOFT CORPORATION, 

Petitioner,  
 

v. 
 

UNILOC 2017 LLC, 
Patent Owner. 
____________ 

 
IPR2020-00023 

Patent 6,467,088 B1 
____________ 

 
 
Before SALLY C. MEDLEY, MIRIAM L. QUINN, and SCOTT 
RAEVSKY, Administrative Patent Judges. 
 
MEDLEY, Administrative Patent Judge. 

 

 

ORDER 
Conduct of the Proceeding 

37 C.F.R. § 42.5(a) 
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The Scheduling Order in this proceeding set an oral hearing date of 

January 19, 2021.  Paper 8.  With mutual consent of the parties, the oral 

hearing date is hereby reset to January 15, 2021. 

ORDER 

 IT IS, therefore, 

 ORDERED that the oral hearing in this proceeding is reset to January 

15, 2021. 
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PETITIONER: 
 
Derrick W. Toddy (Lead Counsel) 
Andrew M. Mason  
John M. Lunsford  
Todd M. Siegel  
KLARQUIST SPARKMAN, LLP 
derrick.toddy@klarquist.com 
andrew.mason@klarquist.com  
john.lunsford@klarquist.com  
todd.siegel@klarquist.com  
 
PATENT OWNER: 
 
Ryan Loveless (Lead Counsel) 
Brett Mangrum 
James Ethereidge 
Jeffrey Huang 
ETHERIDGE LAW GROUP 
ryan@etheridgelaw.com 
brett@etheridgelaw.com  
jim@etheridgelaw.com  
jeff@etheridgelaw.com  
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